RYCO
ISUZU
TRUCK
FILTER
TS

Complementing our Japanese Truck filter program Ryco now stocks filter kits®
to suit ISUZU 4 cylinder N Series, 6 cylinder F series and selected Giga models.

RYCO

*0il and Fuel Filters LT e R S
Available from your local Ryco Filter stockist today. www.rycofilters.com.au or telephone 1800 804 541 THE PROFESSIONALS CHOICE




Kit Part Number

RSK100

RSK101

RSK102

RSK103

RSK104

RSK105

RSK106

RSK107

RSK108

RSK109

RSK110

Model Description
ISUZU 4HE1 Turbo Intercooled.SiTec 130/140/145/170

ISUZU 4HE1-T/4HF1/4HG1 excl NPS. SiTec 110/115/120

ISUZU 4HE1-T/4HF1 /4HG1 for NPS. SiTec 110/115/120

ISUZU 4JH1. SiTec 125

ISUZU 4HK1. SiTec 150/175

ISUZU BHH1.

Including SiTec 175,/200,/230

ISUZU 6HE1 Non-Turbo. Pre SiTec

ISUZU B6SD1TC. SiTec 270

ISUZU BSD1TC. SiTec 275

ISUZU BHK1-TCS. SiTec 255

ISUZU BWF1 / BWG1. SiTec 385/425

Kit Contents

7767
72784

7767
Z168A

7775
Z169A

Z701
Z668

7767
/668

Z705
7321
R2607P

Z705
7321
R2198P

7776
7233
7784
R2607P

7776
7233
R2763P
R2607P

Z705
7784
R2607P

R2757P
R2758P
R2763P
R2607P

Part Description
Spin-On Lube Filter
Spin-0On Fuel Filter

Spin-On Lube Filter
Spin-On Fuel Filter

Spin-On Lube Filter
Spin-On Fuel Filter

Spin-On Lube Filter
Spin-0On Fuel Filter

Spin-On Lube Filter
Spin-On Fuel Filter

Spin-On Lube Filter
Spin-On Fuel Filter
Cartridge Fuel Filter

Spin-On Lube Filter
Spin-On Fuel Filter
Cartridge Fuel Filter

Spin-On Lube Filter
Spin-On Lube Filter
Spin-On Fuel Filter
Cartridge Fuel Filter

Spin-On Lube Filter
Spin-0On Lube Filter
Cartidge Fuel Filter
Cartidge Fuel Filter

Spin-On Lube Filter
Spin-On Fuel Filter
Cartridge Fuel Filter

Cartridge Oil Filter
Cartridge Oil Filter
Cartidge Fuel Filter
Cartidge Fuel Filter

Available from your local Ryco Filter stockist today. www.rycofilters.com.au or telephone 1800 804 541

Interchangeable with
8971482700
1132400791

8871482700
8971725490

8970867780
8971725490

8973299110
8980374800

8971482700
8980374810

8843963754
8843940791
1132401840

8943963754
8943840791
9885111811

1132401681
1132401632
1132400791
1132401940

1132401681
1132401632
1878108760
1132401840

8943810492
1132400791
1132401940

1132402330
1132402410
1878108760
1132401940

Quantity

PN S U

[N S N

PN U
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